
34. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2009

Gersweiler, 31.05.2009

Klasse

B/C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Urs Philipp Von Tugginer KSV Köllerbach
TÜ 15:1

42
SS 4:2

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  2  3  19 1

2 Jordan Nivoix SSA Freyming-Merlebach
1:45

11 Fr
2:35

13
 0  2  0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Jerome Breichler Lorquin
Fr

1:25

01
TÜ 17:2

42
 1  4  0  1  2  2  19 2
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